

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	V28879	
Product Name	Gingerbread House Mug Huggers and Make Your Own Garland	
Brand Contact Address	Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd, Bedford, MK42 9TW www.kimmandmiller.co.uk	Kimm & Miller Cube Building, Monahan Rd, Cork, T12 H1XY, <b>Ireland</b>
Net Weight	Decorated Gingerbread Flavour Biscuit Houses 3 x 50g Gingerbread Mix 150g White Icing Tube 20g	
Country of Origin	China	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.	
Ingredients	<p><b>Gingerbread Mix 150g</b> Ingredients: <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Brown Sugar, Ground Ginger (3%), Baking Powder (Calcium Carbonate, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Calcium Dihydrogen Phosphate), Ground Cinnamon (1.5%).</p> <p><b>White Icing Tube 20g</b> <b>Ingredients:</b> Sugar, Water, Corn Starch, High Maltose Syrup, Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Thickener (Xanthan Gum).</p> <p><b>Decorated Gingerbread Flavour Biscuit Houses 3 x 50g</b> Ingredients: <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Sugar, Ginger Flavoured Syrup (Brown Sugar, Ginger, Acid (E330)), Corn Oil, Shortening (Palm Oil, Antioxidant (E321)), Ground Ginger, Water, Natural Ginger Flavouring, Raising Agents (E500, E503), Salt, Pork Gelatine, Colour (E120).</p>	
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May also contain traces of	

	peanuts, tree nuts, egg, milk and soya. Produced in a factory that also handles tree nuts, celery seeds, mustard seeds, sesame seeds and soya.
<p align="center"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>	

Nutritional Information :			
Nutrition Information <i>Typical values per 100g</i>	Baking Mix (as sold)	Icing Tube (as sold)	Gingerbread Mug Hugger
Energy	1469kJ 351kcal	1351kJ 323kcal	1712kJ 403kcal
Fat	0.8g	0g	11.5g
of which Saturates	0.3g	0g	3.4g
Carbohydrate	79g	81g	69.8g
of which Sugars	33g	75g	35.4g
Fibre	2.7g	0g	1.7g
Protein	5.5g	0.5g	3.4g
Salt	0.81g	0.04g	0.1g
Additional Information (Y/N)			
Suitable for	Vegans	N	
	Vegetarians	N	
Contains	Alcohol	N	
	Alcohol ABV %	N	